
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 219-2112 Name: 12/16/19 - Southside Interceptor Sanitary Diversion
- Change Order No. 2

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/2/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/16/2019 12/16/2019

Enactment date: 12/16/2019 R-19-562Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve Change Order No. 2 with M-K Construction Company, Inc. for additional
construction costs for the Southside Interceptor Sanitary Diversion Project ($106,832.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. change order no 2 - final version - 191101.pdf, 2. m-k construction - resolution awarding contract -
council approved - 190415.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council12/16/2019 2 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

